
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Duncan Haury Halstead 216.2 290.0 10

2 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 218.0 285.0 8

3 Conner Neill Maize south high school 220.0 285.0 6

4 Landon Staley Goddard High School 201.6 280.0 4

5 Mason Ferron Clifton-Clyde 218.0 275.0 2

6 Dillon Provost Clifton-Clyde 219.0 275.0 1

7 Steven Sutclife Maize south high school 220.0 265.0 0

8 Korbin Black Halstead 213.6 260.0 0

9 Derek Larison Riverton High School 213.0 255.0 0

10 Holden Davis Halstead 204.0 220.0 0

11 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 214.8 220.0 0

12 Logan Braun Central-Burden 201.0 210.0 0

13 Blake  Normand St Mary Colgan Panthers 215.0 200.0 0

14 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 220.0 185.0 0

15 John Scott Douglass Bulldogs 198.9 180.0 0

16 Brayden Barnes Clifton-Clyde 202.0 155.0 0

17 Colton Wolken Conway Springs High School 203.0 150.0 0

18 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 207.8 135.0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Landon Staley Goddard High School 201.6 455.0 10

2 Korbin Black Halstead 213.6 450.0 8

3 Derek Larison Riverton High School 213.0 440.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Dillon Provost Clifton-Clyde 219.0 440.0 4

5 Mason Ferron Clifton-Clyde 218.0 430.0 2

6 Steven Sutclife Maize south high school 220.0 420.0 1

7 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 218.0 420.0 0

8 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 214.8 405.0 0

9 Duncan Haury Halstead 216.2 380.0 0

10 Blake  Normand St Mary Colgan Panthers 215.0 360.0 0

11 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 220.0 350.0 0

12 John Scott Douglass Bulldogs 198.9 285.0 0

13 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 207.8 285.0 0

14 Logan Braun Central-Burden 201.0 255.0 0

15 Brayden Barnes Clifton-Clyde 202.0 255.0 0

16 Colton Wolken Conway Springs High School 203.0 200.0 0

17 Holden Davis Halstead 204.0 0 0

18 Conner Neill Maize south high school 220.0 0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 218.0 330.0 10

2 Korbin Black Halstead 213.6 320.0 8

3 Derek Larison Riverton High School 213.0 315.0 6

4 Dillon Provost Clifton-Clyde 219.0 305.0 4

5 Landon Staley Goddard High School 201.6 275.1 2

6 Duncan Haury Halstead 216.2 275.0 1

7 Blake  Normand St Mary Colgan Panthers 215.0 240.0 0

8 Logan Braun Central-Burden 201.0 235.0 0

9 Mason Ferron Clifton-Clyde 218.0 225.0 0

10 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 220.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Steven Sutclife Maize south high school 220.0 225.0 0

12 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 214.8 195.0 0

13 Brayden Barnes Clifton-Clyde 202.0 195.0 0

14 Colton Wolken Conway Springs High School 203.0 170.0 0

15 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 207.8 155.0 0

16 John Scott Douglass Bulldogs 198.9 140.0 0

17 Holden Davis Halstead 204.0 0 0

18 Conner Neill Maize south high school 220.0 0 0

Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 218.0 1035.0 0

2 Landon Staley Goddard High School 201.6 1010.1 0

3 Korbin Black Halstead 213.6 1030.0 0

4 Derek Larison Riverton High School 213.0 1010.0 0

5 Duncan Haury Halstead 216.2 945.0 0

6 Dillon Provost Clifton-Clyde 219.0 1020.0 0

7 Conner Neill Maize south high school 220.0 285.0 0

8 Mason Ferron Clifton-Clyde 218.0 930.0 0

9 Steven Sutclife Maize south high school 220.0 910.0 0

10 John Scott Douglass Bulldogs 198.9 605.0 0

11 Logan Braun Central-Burden 201.0 700.0 0

12 Brayden Barnes Clifton-Clyde 202.0 605.0 0

13 Colton Wolken Conway Springs High School 203.0 520.0 0

14 Holden Davis Halstead 204.0 220.0 0

15 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 207.8 575.0 0

16 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 214.8 820.0 0

17 Blake  Normand St Mary Colgan Panthers 215.0 800.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 220.0 760.0 0


